
Sentinel HD35P

Compressor  pad

Compressor

Operating panel cover

Display Dashboard

Right side panel

Adjustable feet

Handle

Top cover

Left side panel

Low pressure pipe

Filter

Processor

Condenser

Perimeter seal

Evaporator

Capillary

Sealing cotton for both devices

Two seal plates

White float

Water pump filter

Float fixed plate

Water tray

Temperature and humidity sensor

Drain adapter

Filter

Air intake panel
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160300080
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Compressor supporting
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Electrical device

Galvanized sheet
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Sponge
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Rubber cotton
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Galvanized sheet

Filter

Galvanized sheet

4

3

62

Air deflector panel

Wind deflector

Fan

High pressure pipe

Motor mounting bracket

Fan bracket

Water pump bracket

Main control board

Water pump 

Buckle B

Guard coil Φ 16

Guard coilΦ 20

Capacitor clip

Compressor capacitor

Electric box 

Electric box bracket

Fan capacitor

Compressor sleeve

Backplane components

Toothed gasket

Spring washer

Gasket

Spring washer

Screw

Screw

Screw

Even rubber clamp

Side panel moisturizing cotton

Sealing ring

Screw tooth rubber plug

M4* 8 screw

Square wire buckle

A1-A6

Network Cable Components

Temperature and humidity sensor cover

Temperature and humidity sensor box

150900147

Fan matching

150220074

151110144

150900143

150900143

150900150

150210012

15080003

150800061

150910365

151200004

150800060

150230094

150900145

150900146

150230121

151020001

150910353

150800017
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Standard Parts

Standard Parts

Standard Parts

Standard Parts

Standard Parts

Standard Parts

Standard Parts

151010040

151210106

150800018

151200105

151400011

Standard Parts

150800006

150510075

150500015
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Galvanized sheet
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Plastic 
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44For the version without covering,
please contact:sales@alorair.com


	页 1

